ADULT ONLINE BIBLE STUDY GUIDE

*All classes are available to watch on your own at RIGHTNOW MEDIA
https://gbccf.org/files/GBCCF-INSTRUCTIONS-TO-ACCESS-ONLINE-BIBLE-STUDIES. pdf
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Adults

Everything You Need

Darnell Loper

Sunday, 8:30 a.m. (In-House)

Adults

Overcoming Emotions That Destroy
Paul Field-Ridley

Monday, 6:30 p.m.

Adults

The Power of the Holy Spirit’s Names
Sean Notice
Tuesday, 10:00 a.m. (In-House)

Adults
Spiritual Warfare

Robert Eng
Nardine McPherson

Wednesday, 6:30 p.m.

Adults

Revealing the Mysteries of Heaven
Michelle-Anne Byfield

Wednesday, 6:30 p.m.

Adults

Revealing the Mysteries of Heaven
Dawne Coleman

Wednesday, 6:30 p.m.

David Jeremiah
radnell66@gmail.com
Joy Theatre

Chip Ingram
2newprovidence@gmail.com
ID: 756 620 742 PW: gbc

Tony Evans

Sean.notice@gmail.com
Multi-Purpose North

David Jeremiah

cmrs1919@yahoo.com
nardinel0@gmail.com

ID: 756 620 742 PW: gbc

David Jeremiah
michelleamorgan3@gmail.com
ID: 314 025 8292 PW: gbc

David Jeremiah
Dawne_coleman@wycliffe.org
ID: 446 357 588 PW: gbc



https://gbccf.org/files/GBCCF-INSTRUCTIONS-TO-ACCESS-ONLINE-BIBLE-STUDIES.pdf
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Women

70 x 7
Jan Pritchard
Wednesday, 6:30 (In-House)

Adults

What Every Christian Ought to Know
Robert Eng
Wednesday, 6:30 p.m.

Married Couples

Managing Our Finances God’'s Way
Mike & Renee Howell

Wednesday, 6:30 p.m.

Men

Training Faithful Men
Andrew Fuller
Wednesday, 6:30 p.m. (In-House)

Young Adults (26-35) (Pivot)
Slaying the Giants in Your Life

Loreen Jacques/Nia Morgan

Wednesday, 6:30 p.m.

Young Adults (18-26) (Bridge)
Don’t Give the Enemy a

Johnine Mowatt
Wednesday, 6:30 p.m.

Youth (9th—12th grade)
Book of Genesis

Pastor Eric Harris
Wednesday, 6:30 p.m.

Bruce Wilkinson
janpritchard66@aol.com
Multi-Purpose Hall

Adrian Rogers
cmrs1919@yahoo.com
ID: 873 1005 1578 PW: gbc

Rick Warren

meistermikemd@gmail.com
Leatrice@cfl.rr.com

ID: 102 688 357 PW: gbc

Bill Gothard
jfuller9172@gmail.com
Spanish Chapel

David Jeremiah

jacquesloreen@gmail.com
mayadacytil7Z@gmail.com

In-House Only

Louie Giglio

jmowatt@gbccf.org
ID: 875 708 543 PW: *waiting room

eric.harris@gbccf.org
ID: 708 711 017 PW: *waiting room




